LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1893

2 135964

2X

8424073713596,
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.780
0.E.M. MAKE
45022-TL1-G0O HONDA
45022-TL1-GO1 HONDA

RB1893

(E990R-01111/2524
,reﬂ‘ Ate - Teves

154.9x55.1x18
154.9x62.3x18

WVA FMSI
24796 D2009-9239
24797
24798

Sin Filas

ACCORD VIII (CW) 07.08-
2.0i

2.0i (CW1) (R20A3)
2.41(CW2) (K24Z3)
2.2 i-DTEC (CW3) (N22B1)
2.2 i-DTEC (CW3) (N22B2)

ACCORD VIII (CP) 09.07-
2.0 i-VTEC (CP1) (R20A3)

2.4
3.5V 6 (CP3) (J3522)

ACCORD VIII / ACCORD EURO (CU) 04.08-
2.0i

2.0i(CUL) (R20A3)

2.4

2.4i(CU2) (K24Z3)

2.2 i-DTEC (CU3) (N22B1)
2.2 i-DTEC (CU3) (N22B2)

CIVIC IX (FK) 02.12-
1.4 i-VTEC (FK1) (L13Z4)

1.8 i-VTEC (FK2) (R1824)
1.6 i-DTEC (FK3) (N16A1)

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1997
1997
2356
2199
2199

1997
2354
3471

1997
1997
2354
2356
2199
2199

1339
1798
1597

o] g

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

110 150 07.08- *
115 156 07.08-06.15  *
148 201 07.08- *
110 150 07.08-06.15  *
132 180 07.08- *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
114 155 07.08-09.12 *

136 185 02.08- *
202 275 09.07-09.12  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
110 150 07.08- *

115 156 06.08-06.15  *
148 201 06.08-12.08  *
148 201 07.08-06.15 *
110 150 07.08-06.15  *
132 180 07.08-06.15  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
car-C Segment)

73 99 02.12-12.16  *
104 141 02.12-12.16  *
88 120 02.13-12.16  *




